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TOYOTA AYGO 1.0 VVT-I IN

INFORMATION GENERALES

Version

Ref. annonce

Prix TTC

Année

Kilométrage

Nombre de portes

Puissance fiscale

Energie

Mise en circulation

Couleur extérieure

1.0 wt-i in

3076211

5490 €

2010

113080 km

Diesel

15/12/2010

GRIS CLAIR
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